/SSUE 773
Ho/dery
Business
November/December 2016
k.garner
Stamp
FRONT COVER —Leighton Reid's recently imported 2014 VF Commodore SS
COMMITTEE:

"48" SERIES SEDAN
Commencing
Series Model Designation Introduced Engine No.
48 48/215 Sedan ,. November, 1948 1
48/277 Business Sedan ... July, 7953 X1001
50 50/2106 Coupe Utility ... January, 1951 J
"50" SERIES COUPE UTILITY
'1 Tj' T ~ ~ ~~..
l~
~,..
DOUBLE ̀LL' CLUB ~~
AUTUMN
AUTOJUMBLE
Sunday 20th November 2016 10am at
Next ̀Jumble Sunday 12'" March 2017
THE GRANGE CENTRE • MIDHURST •WEST SUSSEX
Admission £2, Stalls £13 - SoRRv, NO BRIC-A-BRAC
REFRESHMENTS -FREE PARKING
Tee gave: 01403 820808 Mob. 07798 775319
GIANT AUTO & ̀BIKE ̀ JUMBLE
SCORTON
North Yorkshire Events Centre cs m~~s from a~~
At Catterick, B1263 Catterick to Teesside road -
1 mile east of Scorton, DL10 6EJ -Starts lam.
SAT. NOV ~9t" &DEC l7t"
UNDERCOVER &OUTSIDE ON A
~ ~ 10 ACRE SITE OF AUTO & ̀BIKE JUMBLE!
ADMISSION £3 - PITCHES FROM £12
~ AMPLE PARKING - EXCELLENT REFRESHMENTS
Cn~~ BERT oN 07909 904705
12
_`:::
-~ —"~ .'
SCOR
CHIN
G SUC
CESS
:
Mona
ro GT
S 350
 takes
 on th